roL g City of Fort Worth
ACCEPTANCE OF PREVIOUS M/WBE COMMITMENT FORM

(for use with CHANGE ORDERS or AMENDMENTS greater than $100,000)

To be Completed by City Project Manager
Amendment (for Professional Services Agreement)

Project Name: City Project Number
) ) . . " 104196
Fire Station Community Center - Renovation & Addition . .
City Project Manager
Consultant: Alfonso Meza
WT Architects formerly known as OWT Architects City's M/\WBE Project Goal: 8 %
Original Amount of Agreement: $94,500.00 Accepted M/WBE Commitment: 22 %
Total of Previous Amendments: $635,500.00 Date of Last M/\WBE Report:
Amount for this Amendment: $187,092.00 Amendment #: 2
Revised Amount of Agreement: $917,092.00 Date: 8/16/2024

Language to be inserted in the M&C for this Agreement

WT Architects formerly known as OWT Architects agrees to maintain its initial M/\WBE
commitment of 22% that it made on the original agreement and extend and maintain that same
M/WBE commitment of 22% to all prior amendments up to and inclusive of this Amendment No. 2.
Therefore WT Architects formerly known as OWT Architects remains in compliance with the City's
M/WBE Ordinance and attests to its commitment by its signature on the Acceptance of Previous
M/WBE Commitment form executed by an authorized representative of its company.

To be Completed by the Representative of the Consultant

Jim Tharp Principal Jim Tharp, 08/15/2024
Printed Signature Title Authorized Signature/Date

WT Architects formerly known as OWT Architects
Company Name Contact Name (if different)

1114 East 1st Street itharp@williamstharp.com
Address E-mail address

Fort Worth, Texas 76102 817-993-9844 817-487-0212
City/State/Zip Phone number Cell number

2% as of 8/15/2024
M/WBE % Paid to Date Date

City Project Manager has reviewed the work associated with this Amendment,
considers it the same or similar to work in the original Agreement, and recommends that the
Consultant have the option to retain and confirm its existing M/WBE commitment.

Alfonso Meza Honse Weza 8/16/2024
City Project Manager City Project Manager Signature Date

Attach Complete Amendment Documentation and Forward to Business Equity Division

To be Completed by the Business Equity Staff

Remy Le 104196 12%
Business Equity Division Staff ID# MWBE % via Last Online Report Submitted
8/21/2024

Businéss Equity Division Signature Date



mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com
mailto:jtharp@williamstharp.com

	FORM

